
 
                         Live Teams Sessions     

 

 9.30-
10.00 

10.00 -
10.30 

11.00 – 
11:30 

11.30 – 
12.00 

12.15 – 
12.45 

1.00 – 
1:30 

1:45 – 2:15 2:30-3.00 3.00 -3:30  

M
on

da
y 

  
 
 

Pink Turquoise Scarlet  
White 

 
Yellow 

 

Azure 
 

Emerald 
 

 

Tu
es

da
y 

  
 

Year 2 
 sets Burgundy 

Year 6 
maths 

sets 
  

 
 
 

  

 

W
ed

ne
sd

ay
   

Indigo 
 

Violet  Blue Vermilion Pink 

 

  

 

Th
ur

sd
ay

   
 
 

   Turquoise 

 
 

Burgundy 
  

 

Fr
id

ay
 

 
 

Blue 

 
 

Orange 
 

Green 
Scarlet Vermilion 

Azure 
 

Emerald 

 
 

White 
 

Yellow 
 
 

 

  

 

 



 

Timetable Checklist: 

Teachers are to kindly add the following to the timetable above: 

  þ 

• 1 hour of Maths per day (This can be placed in the morning or afternoon)  

• 1 hour of Literacy per day (This can be placed in the morning or afternoon)  

• 1 hour of Science per week (This can be placed in the morning or afternoon)  

• At least one 50-minute session of R.E. per week  

• An hour Maths catch-up session per week  

• An hour Literacy catch-up session per week  

• A 30-minute Guided Reading session each day  

• A 10-minute class assembly, to be held in class each day, Monday-Thursday  

• All other slots to be used for Topic lessons; 

o All other subject areas should be covered over the term as directed 

o Topic subjects should be timetabled weekly or taught in blocks 

Blocks  

Weekly  

 


