

Live Teams Sessions

	9.30- 10.00	10.00 - 10.30	11.00 – 11:30	11.30 – 12.00	12.15 – 12.45	1.00 – 1:30	1:45 – 2:15	2:30-3.00	3.00 -3:30	
Monday		Pink	Turquoise	Scarlet		White Yellow		Azure Emerald		
Tuesday		Year 2 sets	Burgundy	Year 6 maths sets						
Wednesday		Indigo Violet		Blue	Vermilion	Pink				
Thursday						Turquoise	Burgundy			
Friday	Blue	Orange Green	Scarlet	Vermilion	Azure Emerald	White Yellow				

Timetable Checklist:

Teachers are to kindly add the following to the timetable above:

• 1 hour of Maths per day (This can be placed in the morning or afternoon)	
 1 hour of Literacy per day (This can be placed in the morning or afternoon) 	
 1 hour of Science per week (This can be placed in the morning or afternoon) 	
At least one 50-minute session of R.E. per week	
An hour Maths catch-up session per week	
An hour Literacy catch-up session per week	
A 30-minute Guided Reading session each day	
A 10-minute class assembly, to be held in class each day, Monday-Thursday	
All other slots to be used for Topic lessons;	Blocks
 All other subject areas should be covered over the term as directed 	Maakhu
 Topic subjects should be timetabled weekly or taught in blocks 	Weekly